
THE CAMBRIDGE CLUB 2024
FRIDAY 7TH, SATURDAY 8TH & SUNDAY 9TH JUNE
LOCAL SERVICE TIMETABLES

NORTH SHUTTLE

FRIDAY
Departure time Last bus

ELSWORTH Brockley Road 15:00 16:00 17:00
KNAPWELL All Saints Church 15:05 16:05 17:05
BOXWORTH School Lane 15:10 16:10 17:10
DRY DRAYTON Park Lane 15:25 16:25 17:25
CALDECOTE St Neots Road bus stops/BP Roundabout 15:30 16:30 17:30
FESTIVAL 15:35 16:35 17:35 21:15 22:15 23:15

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
Departure time Last bus

ELSWORTH Brockley Road 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
KNAPWELL All Saints Church 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05
BOXWORTH School Lane 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10
DRY DRAYTON Park Lane 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25
CALDECOTE St Neots Road bus stops/BP Roundabout 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30
FESTIVAL 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 21:15 22:15 23:15

SOUTH SHUTTLE

FRIDAY
Departure time Last bus

HARDWICK Millers Way 15:00 16:00 17:00
COMBERTON Kentings 15:10 16:10 17:10
TOFT School Lane 15:15 16:15 17:15
BOURN Kingfisher Close 15:20 16:20 17:20
CAXTON Kings Gate 15:25 16:25 17:25
FESTIVAL 15:35 16:35 17:35 21:15 22:15 23:15

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
Departure time Last bus

HARDWICK Millers Way 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
COMBERTON Kentings 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10
TOFT School Lane 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15
BOURN Kingfisher Close 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20
CAXTON Kings Gate 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25
FESTIVAL 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 21:15 22:15 23:15

CAMBOURNE SHUTTLE

FRIDAY
Departure time Last bus

LOWER CAMBOURNE Woodfield Lane 15:00 16:00 17:00
CAMBOURNE De La Warr Way (Morrisons) 15:05 16:05 17:05
FESTIVAL 15:20 16:20 17:20 21:30 22:30 23:30

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
Departure time Last bus

LOWER CAMBOURNE Woodfield Lane 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
CAMBOURNE De La Warr Way (Morrisons) 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05
FESTIVAL 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 21:30 22:30 23:30


